Langseelauf 2022

Rang Stnr. Name

16 Kelz-Fortunat Thomas

13 Dolzer Emilia
20 Rattenberger Luisa

4  Rumpf Elias

9 Neubauer Julius

1 Schmied Richard
18 Meixner Philip

5 Schmid Jonas

8 Schusser Paul

7 Mokina Matteo

17 Strohmaier Tobias

14 Dorn Valentina

21 Badenhorst Abigail
10 Lintschninger Jasmin
3 Komposch Lena

11 Gradischnig Sophie
19 Joas Johanna

12 Dolzer Sophie

15 Kelz-Fortunat Livia

80 Rumpf Elias
82 Schmied Richard

64 Funder Fabian

76 Ramprecht Alexander
75 Lintschinger Ben
60 Badenhorst Joshua
65 Gebhart Stefan

74 Krameter Matthias
77 Schmid Lukas

73 Krall Bernd

70 Joas Felix

71 Knappinger Paul
63 Ernsthofer Lukas
79 Wachernig Florian

69 Jaritz Emilia

62 Buttazoni Milena

67 Hochsteiner Theresa
66 Gosch Magdalena
81 Kohlweg Lucia

68 Ibrahim Lujain

72 Komposch Laura

34 Funder Rafael

55 Rumpf Nicolas

35 Garber Johannes
40 Hoi Jonathan

47 Kreuzer Elias

31 Badenhorst Matthew
45 Krall Niklas

33 Ernsthofer Tobias
46 Krameter Daniel

56 Schmied Arthur

11 49 Lindenberger Paul
12 59 Warmuth Maximilian
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Dorf u Sport Gemeinschaft
Drasendorf

Ergebnisliste: Kinderlauf
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17w
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16w
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16m
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15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
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14w
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15w
15w
14w
14w
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13m
12m
13m
12m
13m
12m
12m
13m
12m
13m

Verein/Ort

DSG

DSG

DSG

DSG

Volksschule St.Georgen

DSG

DSG
DSG

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
DSG
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
Kinderfreunde

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
DSG

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
DSG

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

1/2

Klasse

Bambini 1 m.

Bambini 1 w.
Bambini 1 w.

Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.

Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.

Bambini 2 m.
Bambini 2 m.

Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.

Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.

Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.

21.5.2022

Zeit  Strecke

0:02:40 0'3
0:02:44 0'3
0:03:24 0'3
0:01:38 0'3
0:01:42 0'3
0:01:47 0'3
0:01:48 0'3
0:01:49 0'3
0:01:53 0'3
0:02:03 0'3
0:02:15 0'3
0:01:43 0'3
0:01:51 0'3
0:01:59 0'3
0:02:00 0'3
0:02:10 0'3
0:02:13 0'3
0:02:14 0'3
0:03:40 0'3
0:03:35 0'7
0:04:01 07
0:02:58 0'7
0:03:12 0'7
0:03:21 0'7
0:03:45 0'7
0:03:50 0'7
0:03:52 0'7
0:03:54 07
0:03:55 0'7
0:03:58 0'7
0:03:59 0'7
0:04:02 07
0:04:04 07
0:03:46 07
0:03:51 07
0:03:53 07
0:03:56 0'7
0:03:57 07
0:04:27 07
0:04:54 07
0:03:49 0'8s
0:04:00 0'8
0:04:06 0'8s
0:04:07 0'8
0:04:18 0'8s
0:04:26 0'8
0:04:36 0'8s
0:04:45 0'8
0:04:48 0'8s
0:05:04 0'8
0:05:08 0'8s
0:05:35 0'8

22.05.2022,09:57
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54
39
50
41
57
36
38
32
52
53
44

89
51
87
86
42

88
48
58

84
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Ramprecht Valentina
Hofferer Kira
Neubauer Emma

Hoi Marlena

Vogt Lena

Gosch Theresa
Hochsteiner Johanna
Ebner Valentina
Rainer Amelie-Laureen
Ramprecht Emily
Kdnig llona

Buttazoni Rene
Niederdorfer Moritz
Neunteufel Unai
Florian Raphael
Joas Jonas

Schlintl Elisa
Lackner Mia
Warmuth Magdalena

Lassnig Lorenz
Teppan Benjamin
Werginz Sebastian

Dorf u Sport Gemeinschaft

Drasendorf

Ergebnisliste: Kinderlauf

12w
12w
13w
12w
12w
13w
13w
12w
13w
12w
13w

10m
11m
11m
10m
11m

11w
11w
11w

09m
09m
09m

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
FF Thalsdorf

VS St.Georgen

VS St.Georgen
VS St.Georgen

FF Thalsdorf
FF Thalsdorf
FF Thalsdorf

2/2

Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.

Schiiler 1 m.
Schiler 1 m.
Schiiler 1 m.
Schiler 1 m.
Schiiler 1 m.

Schiler 1 w.
Schiler 1 w.
Schiler 1 w.

Schiler 2 m.
Schiler 2 m.
Schiler 2 m.

21.5.2022
0:03:50 0'8
0:04:42 0'8s
0:04:46 0'8
0:04:50 0'8
0:04:57 0'8
0:05:05 0'8
0:05:06 0'8
0:05:10 0'8s
0:05:14 0'8
0:05:22 0'8
0:05:29 0'8
0:03:58 0'8
0:04:03 0'8
0:04:05 0'8
0:04:15 0'8
0:04:44 0'8
0:04:29 0'8
0:04:43 0'8
0:05:47 0'8
0:04:10 0'8
0:04:33 0'8
0:04:34 0'8

22.05.2022,09:57



